BUY AMERICA
08/2018
POLE LINE HARDWARE & UTILITY ANCHORS
Hubbell proudly
manufactures the
products featured in
this catalog in the US
DB-3

©2018 Hubbell Incorporated  |  hubbellpowersystems.com
23
Ordering Information:
Use high-strength 10,000
ft-lb. Tough One® anchor
in hard soils
Use 8,000 ft.-lb. Tough
One® anchor in soft and
medium-hard soils
TOUGH ONE® ANCHOR HELIX ASSEMBLIES
The C10252-- series of Tough One® anchors have
a smaller inside hub diameter than our C10250--
series.  The smaller hub is designed to be installed
with the Chance anchor wrench C1021583.
Tough One® anchors give users high-strength anchor
capability in all soils. You get a better anchor at an
economical price.
The anchor’s sloped lead point improves penetration
and helps soil flow from below the hub to above the
anchor.
Tough One® anchors use standard PISA® rods.
Tough One® anchors are painted with a black paint.
TORQUE RATINGS: 10,000 FT.-LB., AND 8,000 FT.- LB.
Small Hub (2-1⁄4” Square Inside)
8,000 ft.-lb. Tough One® anchor  |  2-1/4” Square Inside Hub
10,000 ft.-lb. Tough One® anchor  |  2-1/4” Square Inside Hub
Install with the Chance STANDARD (10,000 ft.-lb.) wrench.
8" Dia. 10" dia.
For 5/8" dia. Rod C1025208USA C1025209USA
For 3/4" & 1" dia. Rods C1025204USA C1025205USA
12" Dia. 14” dia.
For 3/4" & 1" dia. Rods C1025206USA C1025207USA
For 5/8" dia. Rods C1025210USA
Install with the Chance STANDARD (10,000 ft.-lb.) wrench.
8" Dia. 10" dia.
For 3/4" & 1" dia. Rods
C1025200USA C1025201USA
12" Dia. 14” dia.
C1025202USA C1025203USA*
©2018 Hubbell Incorporated  |  hubbellpowersystems.com
24
Ordering Information:
PISA® anchor installation
takes about 5 minutes
with two workers.
PISA® ANCHOR HELIX ASSEMBLIES
Chance Standard-Strength 4,000 foot-pound anchors
and Mid-Strength 6,000 foot-pound anchors have
curvilinear leading edges to help penetrate rocky
soils and to reduce damage during installation. These
anchors are available in single and twin-helix designs.
The same installing wrench installs Standard and Mid-
Strength anchors as well as TOUGH ONE® C10252- -
series anchors. Anchors are painted with a black paint.
STANDARD-STRENGTH ANCHOR SERIES
MID-STRENGTH ANCHOR SERIES
1-3/8” CORE — 4000 ft.-lbs. Typical Working Torque — Squared Helix — 3.0” Helix Pitch
SINGLE HELIX
Catalog Number
8" Dia. 10" dia. 12" Dia. 14" dia.
For 5/8" dia. Rod 024474USA 024476USA 024462USA NA
For 3/4" & 1" dia. Rods 024475USA 024478USA 024481USA 024484USA
1-3/8” CORE — 4000 ft.-lbs. Typical Working Torque — Squared Helix — 3.0” Helix Pitch
SINGLE HELIX
Catalog Number
8" Dia. 10" dia. 12" Dia. 14" dia.
For 5/8" dia. Rod E1021629USA E1021630USA E1021631USA NA
For 3/4" & 1" dia. Rods E1021632USA E1021633USA E1021634USA E1021801USA
TWIN HELIX
Catalog Number
8" Dia. 10" dia.
For 3/4” & 1” dia. Rods 012904USA 012905USA
TWIN HELIX
Catalog Number
4" Dia. 8" Dia. 10" Dia.
For 3/4” & 1” dia. Rods E1021635USA E1021636USA E1021637USA
DB-25
©2018 Hubbell Incorporated  |  hubbellpowersystems.com
25
Ordering Information:
PISA® 6 AND PISA® 7 ANCHOR HELIX ASSEMBLIES
Chance PISA®-6 6000 foot-pound anchors and PISA®-
7 7000 foot-pound anchors have curvilinear leading
edges to help penetrate rocky soils and to reduce
damage during installation. These anchors are available
in single and twin-helix designs.
PISA®-6 and PISA®-7 anchors have a 11⁄2” square solid
core for added strength. Anchors are painted with a
black paint.
PISA® 6 Anchor
PISA® 7 Anchor
1-1/2” CORE — 6000 ft.-lbs. Typical Working Torque — Squared Helix — 3.0” Helix Pitch
SINGLE HELIX
Catalog Number
8" Dia. 10" dia. 12" Dia. 14" dia.
For 5/8" dia. Rod E1020816USA E1020817USA — —
For 3/4" & 1" dia. Rods E1020819USA E1020820USA E1020821USA T1022142USA
1-1/2” CORE — 7000 ft.-lbs. Typical Working Torque — Squared Helix — 3.0” Helix Pitch
SINGLE HELIX
Catalog Number
8" Dia. 10" dia. 12" Dia. 14" dia.
For 3/4" & 1" dia. Rods E1021223USA E1020250USA T1022143USA T1022319USA
TWIN HELIX
Catalog Number
8" Dia. 10" dia.
For 3/4” & 1” dia. Rods E1020822USA E1020823USA
TWIN HELIX
Catalog Number
4" Dia. 8" Dia. 10" Dia.
For 3/4” & 1” dia. Rods E1021219USA E1021220USA V1021428USA
©2018 Hubbell Incorporated  |  hubbellpowersystems.com
26
PISA® ANCHOR RODS, EYENUTS & COUPLINGS
All components shown on this page are hot-dip galvanized per ASTM A153.